
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT INC; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001130000
17340

01/13/2020
01:44:44

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
BRYAN

202001300000
39940

01/30/2020
12:23:33

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMMONS
ZACKARY

202001300000
39950

01/30/2020
12:23:34

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
ETOYO

202002040000
46490

02/04/2020
01:20:34

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH ALANA

202002170000
63560

02/17/2020
12:28:18

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRENCH
CRYSTAL R

202002270000
77040

02/27/2020
11:26:13

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABRAMS
COREY

202002270000
77030

02/27/2020
11:26:12

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRANDALL
BARBARA

202002280000
79720

02/28/2020
12:28:46

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANCY
ROBERT

202002280000
79700

02/28/2020
12:28:44

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
PATRICIA

202003190001
08620

03/19/2020
09:12:08

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUY
JENNIFER

202004070001
34890

04/07/2020
11:53:51

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL
ALEXANDRIA

202005070001
79920

05/07/2020
12:14:45

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADFORD
JAKIA

202005070001
79940

05/07/2020
12:14:47

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREER
KENTON

202005070001
79960

05/07/2020
12:14:49

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIFLETT
KRISTOPHER
A



202005070001
79980

05/07/2020
12:14:51

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNT KARI J

202005110001
85060

05/11/2020
02:21:38

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEVERETTE
ANTHONY

202005110001
85070

05/11/2020
02:21:39

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCRARY
KATIE

202005210002
02880

05/21/2020
09:02:21

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKERBY
RENEA

202005280002
13980

05/28/2020
01:37:18

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLE
DANNETTE

202006040002
25740

06/04/2020
01:33:35

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANN MICAH

202006040002
25770

06/04/2020
01:33:38

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOLFE
ROBERT

202006040002
25760

06/04/2020
01:33:37

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD
ROBERT

202006040002
25820

06/04/2020
01:33:43

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESQUIBEL
DANIELLE

202006120002
40840

06/12/2020
02:24:38

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAFFERTY
TODD

202006120002
40850

06/12/2020
02:24:39

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
COURTNEY

202006170002
47360

06/17/2020
12:57:28

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENLEY
MICHAEL

202006220002
54260

06/22/2020
02:12:52

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASEY TONJA

202006290002
64120

06/29/2020
08:15:17

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
SLADE C

202007220003
06260

07/22/2020
11:17:12

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASH DALE

202007220003
06270

07/22/2020
11:17:13

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURTON
THADDEUS


