Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001130000 7340	01/13/2020 01:44:44	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR BRYAN						2000px.0
202001300000 39940	01/30/2020 12:23:33	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMMONS ZACKARY						
202001300000 39950	01/30/2020 12:23:34	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON ETOYO						
202002040000 16490	02/04/2020 01:20:34	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ALANA						
202002170000 63560	02/17/2020 12:28:18	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRENCH CRYSTAL R						
202002270000 77040	02/27/2020 11:26:13	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABRAMS COREY						
202002270000 77030	02/27/2020 11:26:12	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRANDALL BARBARA						
202002280000 79720	02/28/2020 12:28:46	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANCY ROBERT						
202002280000 79700	02/28/2020 12:28:44	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG PATRICIA						
202003190001 08620	03/19/2020 09:12:08	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUY JENNIFER						
202004070001 34890	04/07/2020 11:53:51	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL ALEXANDRIA						
202005070001 79920	05/07/2020 12:14:45	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADFORD JAKIA						
02005070001 9940	05/07/2020 12:14:47	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREER KENTON						
202005070001 79960	05/07/2020 12:14:49	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIFLETT KRISTOPHER A						

202005070001 79980	05/07/2020 12:14:51	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNT KARI J			
202005110001 85060	05/11/2020 02:21:38	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEVERETTE ANTHONY			
202005110001 85070	05/11/2020 02:21:39	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCRARY KATIE			
202005210002 02880	05/21/2020 09:02:21	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKERBY RENEA			
202005280002 13980	05/28/2020 01:37:18	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLE DANNETTE			
202006040002 25740	06/04/2020 01:33:35	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MANN MICAH			
202006040002 25770	06/04/2020 01:33:38	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOLFE ROBERT			
202006040002 25760	06/04/2020 01:33:37	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYD ROBERT			
202006040002 25820	06/04/2020 01:33:43	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESQUIBEL DANIELLE			
202006120002 40840	06/12/2020 02:24:38	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAFFERTY TODD			
202006120002 40850	06/12/2020 02:24:39	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER COURTNEY			
202006170002 47360	06/17/2020 12:57:28	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENLEY MICHAEL			
202006220002 54260	06/22/2020 02:12:52	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASEY TONJA			
202006290002 64120	06/29/2020 08:15:17	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG SLADE C			
202007220003 06260	07/22/2020 11:17:12	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASH DALE			
202007220003 06270	07/22/2020 11:17:13	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURTON THADDEUS			